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REGISTER OF INSPECTORS OF ELECTRICAL WIRING-continued 

Name 

Cole, Thomas Haydn 
Cole-Baker, Brian Mortimer 
Colledge, Southern 
Collier, Joseph .. 
Collins, Allan Stuart 
Combs, Edward Charles .. 
Comer, Edward Helmore 
Conning, Reginald Walter 
Conroy, Gordon Ralph .. 
Cook, Alexander 
Cooke, Frederick Berwick Alfred 
Cooper, Robert George .. 
Cormack, Robert Daniel .. 
Cottier, John Percival 
Couch, Stanley George .. 
Cowan, Norman Fergus Cairns 
Cowlard, Anthony John .. 
Cox, Reginald Charles 
Cragg, Allan 
Craigie, Smeaton William 
Crawford, Brian Arthur .. 
Creedon, Clarence Patrick 
Croker, Ivan John 
Crooks, Alfred Ernest 
Cross, Albert Rex 
Crump, Thomas Edwin 
Cullen, Maxwell Charles .. 
Culy, Gordon Frank 
Cumberland, Howard William 
Cunningham, James 
Curtis, Harold Stewart 
Daldorf, George 
Dalgliesh, Norman Stewart 
Danielson, John 
Davidson, Ronald John 
Davis, James Edward 
Davy, David Paul 
Dawson, Peter Leslie 
Dawson, William John Mathers 
Debenham, Arthur Charles 
Denton, Eric Trevor 
de Raadt, Marinus 
Deverick, Eric Irvine 
Devlin, Frederick Osmond 
Dick, Thomas James 
Dickson, John Gibson 
Diehl, Allan Gustav 
Donaldson, Henry Ernest 
Donnelly, Harold Winton 
Dore, Lynwood Selwyn .. 
Douglas, Colin James Cameron 
Douglas, Robert Chalmers 
Drake, Melvin 
Draper, Gerald Harry Stuart 
Drube, Herbert Louis 
Dugmore, Kenneth Francis 
Duns, Alan David .. 
Dutton, Kenneth Rowland 
Edmonds, Gordon Milsom 
Eastlake, Arthur Bevan .. 
Edwards. Noel Cecil 
Emmett, Arthur 
Etheridge, Philip Ronald Peter 
Evans, Elton .. 
Farquhar, Robert Frank .. 
Farrant, Herbert Henry 
Faulknor, Douglas Albert 
Field, Marcus Pemberton 
Field, Norman Holloway Harcourt 
Fielding, Thomas 
Fleming, Laurie Nelson Henry 
Fletcher, Ian Greer 
Fletcher, Raymond Frederick 
Forde, Stanley Arthur 
Forward, Alan Henry .. 
Fothergill, Thomas Alfred 
Fowler, Duncan Francis 
Fowler, Gerald Trevor 
French, Aubrey Leonard 
Fryer, Edward Charles 
Funnell, Innis Douglas 
Gardiner, John Henry 
Gardiner, Ronald James 
Garnham, Lewis James .. 
Garriock, James Troup .. 
Gibb, Arthur George 
Gibson, Charles Thomas 
Gibson, Lacey Daniel 
Giles, Edward Elliot 
Glass, Roland Joseph 
Gordon, James Sutherland 
Gowdy, Joseph Simpson., 
Graham, David .. 
Graham, Stanley Charles 
Grant, Geoffrey Albert .. 
Gray, Charles Marshall .. 
Grocott, Kelvin Richard .. 
Gutberlet, Edward Walter 
Guthrie, Charles Reginald 

Registered 
No. 

I 444 
1326 
I 253 

I 1008 
I 855 
I 208 
I 740 
Il53 
I 527 
1739 
I 916 
I 146 
I 276 
I 70 

I 232 
I 589 
I 918 
I 97 

I 531 
I 613 
I 705 
I 195 
I 734 
I 876 
I 590 
I 544 
I 804 
I950 
I 921 
I 497 
I 512 
I 339 
I 241 
I 736 
I 493 
I 522 
I 887 
I 798 
I 39 

I 582 
I 690 
I 997 
I 577 

I4 
I 137 
I 108 
I 317 
I 369 
I 313 
I 488 
I 806 
I 750 
I 871 
I 311 
I 144 
I769 
I 752 
I 642 
I 64 

I 986 
I 528 
I 529 

I 1000 
I 1004 

I 905 
I 176 
I 837 
I 123 
I 100 
I 853 
I 325 
I 628 
I 730 
I 625 
I 968 
I 852 
I 941 
I 993 
I 685 
I 394 
I 152 
I 365 
I 844 
I 308 
I 323 
I 336 

I 1003 
I 679 
I 746 
I 988 
I 945 
Illl 
I 940 
I 942 
I 841 

I9 
I 485 
I 821 
1745 

Date of 
Registration 

20/3/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

16/3/66 
14/12/62 

1/4/53 
9/5/60 
1/4/53 

22/8/55 
4/5/60 

16/3/64 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

29/4/57 
17/3/64 
1/4/53 

10/10/55 
26/8/57 
8/12/59 
1/4/53 

26/4/60 
14/6/63 
29/4/57 
7/12/55 
24/7/61 

12/11/64 
13/4/64 

13/12/54 
23/5/55 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
4/5/60 

26/11/54 
1/8/55 

19/8/63 
20/7/61 
1/4/53 
6/3/57 

24/8/59 
15/11/65 
17/12/56 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

17/9/54 
10/8/61 
15/7/60 
8/5/63 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

25/10/60 
15/7/60 
12/6/58 
1/4/53 

6/10/65 
2/9/55 

26/9/55 
13/12/65 

9/3/66 
13/12/63 

1/4/53 
13/6/62 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

13/12/62 
1/4/53 

27/1/58 
20/4/60 
6/1/58 

14/5/65 
5/12/62 
14/8/64 

26/10/65 
15/6/59 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

13/8/62 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

11/2/66 
12/12/58 
20/6/60 

18/10/65 
14/9/64 
1/4/53 

14/8/64 
8/9/64 

15/6/62 
1/4/53 
8/9/54 

19/2/62 
13/6/60 

Inspector for 

Nelson City Council 
Auckland Electric Power Board 
Auckland Electric Power Board 
Tauranga City Council 
Central Waikato Electric Power Board 
Bay of Islands Electric Power Board 
Kaikoura County Council 
Bay of Islands Electric Bower Poard 
Southland Electric Power Supply 
Hawke's Bay Electric Power Board 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric Power Board 
Egmont Electric Power Board 
Golden Bay Electric Power Board 
Tauranga Electric Power Board 
Wellington City Council 
New Plymouth City Council. 
Thames Borough Council 
Thames Valley Electric Power Board 
Egmont Electric Power Board 
Manawatu-Oroua Electric Power Board 
Franklin Electric Power Board 
Poverty Bay Electric Power Board 
Auckland Electric Power Board 
Auckland Electric Power Board 
Hamilton City Council 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch 
Hutt Valley Electric Power and Gas Board 
Kaiapoi Borough Council 
Bay of Islands Electric Power Board 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch 
Dunedin City Council 
Waimea Electric Power Board 
Hawke's Bay Electric Power Board 
Hawke's Bay Electric Power Board 
Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric Power Board 
Waitomo Electric Power Board 
Auckland Electric Power Board 
Whangarei City Council 
Thames Valley Electric Power Board 
North Auckland Electric Power Board 
Wellington Municipal Electricity Department 
Wilson's (N.Z.) Portland Cement Ltd. 
Dannevirke Electric Power Board 
Thames Valley Electric Power Board 
Tauranga City Council 
Waimea Electric Power Board 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
Thames Borough Council 
South Canterbury Electric Power Board 
Hutt Valley Electric Power and Gas Board 
Te Awamutu Electric Power Board 
Hutt Valley Electric Power and Gas Board 
Bay of Islands Electric Power Board 
Whakatane Borough Council 
Tauranga Electric Power Board 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch 
Bay of Plenty Electric Power Board 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
Rotorua Electric Supply 
Tauranga Electric Power Board 
Heathcote County Council 
Waitomo Electric Power Board 
Lyttelton Borough Council 
Mackenzie County Council 
North Canterbury Electric Power Board 
Wairarapa Electric Power Board 
Taumarunui Borough Council 
Central Canterbury Electric Power Board 
Grey Electric Power Board 
Auckland Electric Power Board 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
Waitaki Electric Power Board 
Napier City Council 
North Canterbury Electric Power Board 
New Zealand Electricity Department 
Tauranga Electric Power Board 
Heathcote County Council 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch 
Manawatu-Oroua Electric Power Board 
Golden Bay Electric Power Board 
Dunedin City Corporation Electricity Department 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch 
Central Hawke's Bay Electric Power Board 
Wanganui-Rangitikei Electric Power Board 
Auckland Electric Power Board 
Palmerston North City Council 
Dunedin City Council 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
Poverty Bay Electric Power Board 
Egmont Electric Power Board 
Amethyst Electric Power Board 
Manawatu-Oroua Electric Power Board 
Municipal Electricity Department, Christchurch 
Waitemata Electric Power Board 
Amethyst Electric Power Board 
Grey Electric Power Board 
Wellington City Council 

1837 


